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Congressional Candidate Table 6a

Top 50 Senate Campaigns by Receipts
January 1, 2013 - March 31, 2014

Candidate Name
MARKEY, EDWARD JOHN MR
BOOKER, CORY A
MCCONNELL, MITCH
FRANKEN, AL
HAGAN, KAY R
CORNYN, JOHN
ALAMEEL, DAVID M
LANDRIEU, MARY L
UDALL, MARK E
GRIMES, ALISON LUNDERGAN
WARNER, MARK ROBERT
PRYOR, MARK LUNSFORD
CASSIDY, WILLIAM
SHAHEEN, JEANNE
GRAHAM, LINDSEY OLIN
NUNN, MARY MICHELLE
BRALEY, BRUCE L
KINGSTON, JOHN H SR REP
ALEXANDER, LAMAR
LAND, TERRI LYNN
MERKLEY, JEFFREY ALAN
SCOTT, TIMOTHY E
PETERS, GARY
COTTON, THOMAS
GOMEZ, GABRIEL
BEGICH, MARK
DURBIN, RICHARD J
CAPITO, SHELLEY MOORE
UDALL, TOM
SCHATZ, BRIAN
PALLONE, FRANK JR
DAINES, STEVEN
COLLINS, SUSAN M
COONS, CHRISTOPHER A
PERDUE, DAVID
TILLIS, THOM R
BEVIN, MATTHEW GRISWOLD
LONEGAN, STEVEN M
SULLIVAN, DAN
ENZI, MICHAEL B
LYNCH, STEPHEN F
ROUNDS, MARION MICHAEL
ROBERTS, PAT
COCHRAN, THAD
INHOFE, JAMES M
JACOBS, MARK M
SASSE, BENJAMIN E
REED, JACK F
GARDNER, CORY
GILLESPIE, EDWARD W

State
MA
NJ
KY
MN
NC
TX
TX
LA
(6{0)
KY
VA
AR
LA
NH
SC
GA
1A
GA
TN
Ml
OR
SC
Ml
AR
MA
AK
IL
wvVv
NM
HI
NJ
MT
ME
DE
GA
NC
KY
NJ
AK
WY
MA
SD
KS
MS
OK
1A
NE
RI
(6{0)
VA

Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party

This table was published on 7/11/14.
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Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party

Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Open

Open

Open

Incumbent
Open

Incumbent
Incumbent
Open

Challenger
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Open

Incumbent
Incumbent
Open

Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Open

Challenger
Challenger
Open

Challenger
Incumbent
Open

Open

Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Open

Open

Incumbent
Challenger
Challenger

Receipts
$15,983,560
$14,541,592
$10,903,940
$10,896,066
$10,408,311
$9,780,573
$9,393,163
$7,468,448
$7,309,217
$7,304,103
$7,211,875
$6,535,394
$6,396,692
$6,051,128
$5,942,630
$5,759,753
$5,473,422
$5,335,197
$5,310,926
$5,220,528
$4,970,722
$4,901,046
$4,820,675
$4,809,143
$4,755,654
$4,649,174
$4,628,379
$4,161,200
$4,159,981
$4,017,025
$3,838,807
$3,578,178
$3,412,181
$3,362,116
$3,128,195
$3,111,989
$2,848,282
$2,780,336
$2,687,274
$2,664,991
$2,657,862
$2,647,103
$2,474,732
$2,445,226
$2,389,035
$2,370,173
$2,288,599
$2,270,479
$2,253,012
$2,216,345



